

Misc Appeal No- 08 of 2023

Present: Sri Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge, (WB01133)
Order No. 34 dated 28.01.2026

Today is fixed for further hearing of the application along with appeal.

Both Appellant and Respondent file haziras.

P.O is under order of transfer.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 12.02.2026 for further hearing of the application along with appeal.

Chief Judge
Bench-I